WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

ISIN: CA95083R1001

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
13.50 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.60% (0.08)

ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,354 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.75 CAD (8,200)
13.75 CAD (9,300)
13.54 CAD

13.69 CAD

13.37 CAD

13.42 CAD
13.520495 CAD
380,814
5,148,793.79
2,427

300

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

g.00

6.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA95083R1001&ID_NOTATION=34652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b5f343f5381c1eb8f26cd9eaf2db351c8445042f6a29f3e874dcbb8dfed0a0b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d52a671a72b288b4&time=1721309763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c7e0073a946a571b600373ff89b722e7448aef7950a526b63fc0021505a0c3f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecf0ceaa54dca9d01&time=1721309763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bd4ce752cc6df862e012c5b525a442ba84d95101b3bdedfaaf36ec8791ac73b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c43b2131a58ee164e&time=1721309763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5d4a7c6b361922a926925c456536db4fec296ec02ed823d7dbe90272f23c027&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2f70297351a73a02&time=1721309763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c18d06c7d040a1bb2d1f6ef9a49c8b093e2a718c81cfe4456116035d2cbed7b&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f52f51560e887c04f&time=1721309763&tool=RSC

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price

13.50 CAD

Difference (] 0.60% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,354 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.75 CAD (8,200)
Ask (Ask size) 13.75 CAD (9,300)
Open 13.54 CAD
High 13.69 CAD
Low 13.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.42 CAD
VWAP 13.520495 CAD
Volume (pcs) 380,814
Trading volume 5,148,793.79
Number of trades 2,427
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +79.76% +88.02% +10.29%
Perf (abs.) +5.99 +6.32 +1.26
Beta 1.44 1.24 1.11
Volatility  44.02 46.24 49.88

16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00 |
g.00 *

6.00

5Y

2020

Information about
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2021 2022 2023 2024

previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

13.37 CAD (476,477
11.67 CAD (377,800
10.79 CAD (526,938
8.96 CAD (397,611
13.78 CAD (2024/07/11
7.03 CAD (2024/01/11
13.78 CAD (2024/07/11
6.51 CAD (2023/07/27

—_ — — — — D T —

All listings for WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.
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Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 14:38 9.04 EUR  0.01 2

17

2024/07/ 22:00 13.50 CAD 5.15 2,427

16

2024/07/ 13:59 8.94 EUR  0.00 3

17

2024/07/ 08:01 8.99 EUR  0.00 1

17

2024/04/ 15:42 10.691 CAD 0.20 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34257096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

CESKAS
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

09:36 9.04 EUR

21:58 9.87 USD

12:31 8.96 EUR

14:00 9.01 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

257
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31391764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14061396

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WESDOME GOLD MINES

Suite 1305, King Street East 8 M5C 1B5
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 360 3743
Fax: +1 416 360 7620
E-mail: info@wesdome.com
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mailto:info@wesdome.com
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